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27. For people in general, do you think that now is a GOOD time or a BAD time to buy a house?

Both/equally No

Good time Bad time (vol.) opinion

2020 Apr 1-14 50 49 -- 2
2019 Apr 1-9 61 36 - 3
2018 Apr 2-11 65 33 -- 2
2017 Apr 5-9 67 30 - 3
2016 Apr 6-10 66 31 - 3
2015 Apr 9-12 69 27 -- 4
2014 Apr 3-6 74 24 -- 3
2013 Apr 4-14 73 24 -- 3
2012 Apr 9-12 70 28 -- 3
2011 Apr 7-11 69 29 -- 2
2011 Jan 7-9 67 30 -- 3
2010 Apr 8-11 72 26 -- 2
2009 Apr 6-9 71 27 -- 2
2008 Apr 6-9 53 44 -- 3
2007 Apr 2-5 58 39 - 3
2006 Apr 10-13 52 44 - 4
2005 Apr 4-7 71 26 - 3
2003 Apr 7-9 81 16 -- 3



Now, thinking specifically about the housing in your area,

28.

Over the next year, do you think that the average price of houses in your area will increase, stay the same,

or decrease?

NATIONAL ADULTS

Increase

Stay the same

2020 Apr 1-14
2019 Apr 1-9
2018 Apr 2-11
2017 Apr 5-9
2016 Apr 6-10
2015 Apr 9-12
2014 Apr 3-6
2013 Apr 4-14
2012 Apr 9-12
2011 Apr 7-11
2011 Jan 7-9
2010 Apr 8-11
2009 Apr 6-9
2008 Apr 6-9

2008 Jan 30-Feb 2

HOMEOWNERS
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No opinion
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Male Female

College  Some HS Grad Republica Independ Conserva
Male Female  White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess n ent Democrat tive Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 1017 549 468 718 266 213 284 511 443 339 220 306 374 309 364 361 244

Weighted n 1017 505 512 651 342 288 318 403 339 289 380 270 399 319 342 369 259






